2019-2020
BOARD OF CONTROL MEETING SCHEDULE

**Wednesday, July 10, Thursday, July 11, Friday, July 12 - Board of Control, Covington
Conflicts —

Wednesday, September 18 (KHSAA Annual Meeting)
Thursday, September 19 - Board of Control, Lexington

Conflicts-

Tuesday, November 19- Board of Control, Lexington
Conflicts —

Thursday, January 16 - Board of Control, Lexington
Conflicts —

Wednesday, February 19 - Board of Control, Lexington
Conflicts —

**Tuesday, May 5 and Wednesday, May 6 - Board of Control, Lexington
Conflicts — The earlier the better for all in all likelihood.

** - Planned two day meetings (afternoon followed by morning)



